108000	115	186
(Address)	8003	06982888 <i>~</i>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		1701040012 **25.00 (1801003016 **25.00
(Document Number)	S TALLENT JAN 11 2018	18 JAN -9 AMII: 16 SELAR SAFE FLORES
Office Use Only	Margan	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 29, 2017

ROBERT KAYE, ESQ. KAY BENDER REMBAUM, PL 1200 PARK CENTRAL BLVD., SOUTH POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: KAYE BENDER REMBAUM, P.L. Ref. Number: L08000115186

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00.1 However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

EACH LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAS A FEE OF \$25.00. AN ADDITIONAL \$25.00 IS DUE.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00026315



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6207 Tallahanna Florida 20214

	· •	1			
		۱. ۱	COVER LE	TTER	
TO:	Amendment Sec Division of Corp				
	ECT: Kaye Bender	Rembaum, PL			
SORI	ECT:		Name of Surviv	ing Party	
The ei	nclosed Certificate	of Merger and fee(s	are submitted for fil		·
Please	e return all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to:		1
Robert	t Kaye, Esq.				
		Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Kaye I	Bender Reinbaum, P	L.			
		Firm/Company	· - ·		
1200 8	Park Central Blvd., S	outh			
		Addr <b>e</b> ss			
Ротра	ano Beach, FL 3306	4			
	(	City, State and Zip C	lode		I
		City, State and Zip C	Code		
RKayo	e@KBRLegal.com				
ККаус	e@KBRLegal.com		code e annual report notific:	ation)	
RКаус	e@KBRLegal.com			ation)	
-	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: (		e annual report notifica	ation)	
For fu	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: (	to be used for future	e annual report notific: er, please call:	ation) 928-0680	
For fu	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( inther information o	to be used for future	e annual report notifica er, please call: at ()		Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( irther information of Schatz Name of Conta	to be used for future	e annual report notifica er, please call: at ()	928-0680	Telephorie Nu
For fu Carrie	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( irther information of Schatz Name of Conta	to be used for future concerning this matt	e annual report notifica er, please call: at () at ()	928-0680	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( in their information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	e annual report notifica er, please call: at () Area (  MAILIN Amendm	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section	Telephorie Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( arther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	e annual report notifica er, please call: at () Area (  MAILIN Amendm	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: thent Section of Corporations	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( in their information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: thent Section of Corporations	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( arther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center (	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephorie Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( arther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center (	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephorie Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661 Tallah	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( in ther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( EET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center ( bassee, FL 32301	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661 Tallah	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( arther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( SET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center (	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661 Tallah	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( in ther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( EET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center ( bassee, FL 32301	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephone Nu
For fu Carrie Cl STRE Amen Divisi Clifto 2661 : Tallah	e@KBRLegal.com E-mail address: ( in ther information of Schatz Name of Conta Certified copy ( EET ADDRESS: adment Section ion of Corporation: on Building Executive Center ( bassee, FL 32301	to be used for future concerning this matt act Person optional) \$30.00	er, please call: at ( <u>954</u> ) Area ( <u>MAILI</u> ) Area ( Division P. O. Bo	928-0680 Code Daytime NG ADDRESS: tent Section of Corporations x 6327	Telephone Nu

I. ł

> ı ı

I



The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Kaye Bender Rembaum, PL.	Florida	LLC L08000115186
Kaye Bender Rembaum, PLLC	Florida	LLC L12000115186
ļ		
-4 -		

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Kaye Bender Rembaum, PL.	Florida	LLC L08000115186
	······································	

<u>THIRD</u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

00 1 of 3 JAN -9 AMII:

í

## **<u>FOURTH</u>**: Please check one by the hoxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)

- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.
- **C** This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.
- **CI** This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:



**<u>FIFTH</u>**: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

<u>SINTH:</u> If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

January 2, 2018

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party: Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Name of Entity/Organization: Signature Kaye Bender Rembaum, PL-Robert Kaye, Manager Robert Kaye, Manager Kave Bender Rembaum, PLLC --- --- ---Michael Bender Kaye Bender Rembaum, PL, \_ \_ \_ Jeffrey Rembaum Kaye Bender Rembaum, PLLC Chairman, Vice-Chairman, President or Officer Corporations: (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person General partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Horida Limited Partnerships! Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person Limited Liability Companies:

Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35,00
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25,00
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00